Domain Name

ADALavatory.com
AddAbath.com
AddABathroom.com
ADACompliantBathroom.com
ADACompliantToilet.com
ADACompliantToilets.com
ADALavatory.com
ADATOILET.COM
ADATOILETS.COM
ADATOILETSEAT.COM
AirplaneToilet.com
AirplaneToilets.com
AntiBacterialCleanser.com
AntiBacterialCleansers.com
BarricadelLights.com
BathroomBuilding.com
BathroomLock.com
BathroomLocks.com
BathroomMat.com
BathroomPass.com
Boattoilets.com
BuildingPage.com
busStopShelter.com
Bustoilets.com
Campertoilet.com
CamperToilets.com
CeramicToilet.com
CeramicToilets.com
CheapToilet.com
CheapToilets.com
ChemicalToilet.com
ChemicalToilets.com
ComfortStation.com
ComfortStations.com
CommercialContainer.com
CompleteWaste.com
CompostToilets.com
ConcretelLeveler.com
ConcretelLevelers.com
CONSTRUCTIONBARRICADES.COM
ConstructionFence.com
ConstructionSiteOffice.com
ConstructionToilets.com
ConvenientCash.com
CoolingBuilding.com
Crematoriums.com
DecontaminationShower.com
DecontaminationShowers.com
DecontaminationUnit.com
DisabledToilet.com
DisabledToilets.com
DisasterRelief.com
DiscountDumpster.com
DiscountToilet.com
DiscountToilets.com
DISINFECTINGPRODUCTS.COM
DumpstersOnline.com
DustingCloth.com
DustingCloths.com
EmergencyToilet.com
EnergyRevolution.com
EquipmentShelter.com
EXECUTIVEWASHROOM.COM
EZTent.com
FallOffACIiff. COM
FamilyBathroom.com
FamilyBathrooms.com
FAMILYRESTROOMS.COM

Domain

Market Value
$550.00
$330.00
$480.00
$700.00
$390.00
$270.00
$550.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$390.00
$740.00
$1,100.00
$1,600.00
$1,000.00
$1,300.00
$520.00
$540.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$510.00
$1,200.00
$190.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$2,500.00
$660.00
$320.00
$390.00
$820.00
$1,500.00
$3,600.00
$1,900.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$570.00
$890.00
$510.00
$1,200.00
$770.00
$2,400.00
$5,800.00
$860.00
$790.00
$960.00
$1,000.00
$4,400.00
$2,100.00
$1,800.00
$1,000.00
$990.00
$1,100.00
$35,000.00
$230.00
$1,700.00
$1,600.00
$1,200.00
$160.00
$1,900.00
$1,400.00
$2,700.00
$730.00
$480.00
$1,700.00
$1,700.00
$1,100.00
$700.00
$290.00
$2,400.00

Monthly
Searches
6,600
8,100
9,900
1,900
1,300
1,000
6,600
12,100
6,600
480
6,600
1,900
3,600
1,900
880
22,200
12,100
8,100
110,000
6,600
2,400
301,000
12,100
1,200
14,800
6,600
8,100
1,000
12,100
4,400
14,800
4,400
6,600
720
3,600
5,400
33,100
1,300
880
880
18,100
1,300
1,900
2,900
6,600
301,000
1,300
880
1,300
27,100
9,900
74,000
480
2,900
1,000
2,900
260
2,900
2,400
1,600
12,100
1,600
590
18,100
8,100
6,600
1,300
1,000

Cost per
Click

$1.29
$1.63
$2.19
$2.28
$1.53
$1.42
$1.29
$1.58
$1.46
$1.32
$1.96
$1.93
$1.55
$1.62
$2.81
$1.69
$2.19
$2.32
$0.98
$1.09
$0.68
$6.64
$3.89
$2.30
$0.76
$0.73
$0.94
$1.25
$1.86
$1.86
$1.08
$0.93
$0.91
$1.29
$3.44
$1.96
0.8
1.34
1.20
$3.96
2.87
5.77
2.98
5.37
2.88
$3.52
1.96
2.03
2.67
1.54
1.73
$2.62
$4.13
1.83
1.98
1.93
$4.16
0.78
0.83
$1.73
$2.28
$2.77
2.23
$1.70
2.32
1.18
1.21
1.98

Exact
Searches

110
16
210
390
260
110
110
720
390
73
210
210
170
16
110
46
390
720
590
720
170
28
170
22
390
140
170
73
390
1300
2400
880
880

Cost Per
Clicks
$0.93
$1.08
$2.85
$2.33
$1.09
$0.97
$0.93
$1.29
$1.25
$1.12
$1.48
$2.82
$0.93
$2.34
$4.11
$3.27
$1.18
$1.56
$1.19
$1.97
$0.67
$0.10
$4.45
$2.30
$0.84
$0.68
$1.57
$2.11
$1.12
$1.72
$0.79
$0.88
$4.58
$4.98
$2.96
$0.10
$0.88
$0.78
$2.88
$3.91
$2.80
$6.31
$4.48
$6.27
$0.00
$4.27
$1.56
$2.29
$1.74
$1.64
$1.88
$2.72
$3.59
$1.34
$1.72
$2.89
$2.98
$0.92
$1.14
$1.23
$0.10
$7.74
$3.07
$0.97
$0.10
$3.68
$2.06
$8.22

Google
Clicks

110

0

210
390
260
110
110
720
390
136
210
210
170

0

110

0

390
720
590
720
170

0

170

0

390
140
170
170
390
1,300
2,400
880
880
140

480

110
210
140
110



FecalContamination.com
FESTIVALHIRE.COM
FILESHREDDING.COM
FLUSHTOILET.COM
FlushToilets.com
FoamingHandsanitizer.com
FoldingFurniture.com
foldingsign.com
FoldingToilet.com
FranchiseFinder.com
FranchiselLocator.com
FranchiseOffer.com
GarbageBusiness.com
GenericChemicals.com
GetAShower.doc
GreenPortable.com
HANDICAPPEDTOILET.COM
HANDICAPPEDTOILETS.COM
HANDICAPSERVICES.COM
HandicapToilet.com
HandSanitizer.com
HandSanitizers.com
HANDSANITIZERSPRAY.COM
HandSanitizerStation.com
HazmatHaulers.com
HazmatServices.com
HighwayBand.com
HIGHWAYTRAFFIC.COM
HurricaneEvacuation.com
InstantHandsanitizer.com
INSTANTHOUSES.COM
LIMOUSINEBUSINESS.COM
LimousineLiberal.com
LimousineLiberals..com
LITHOTRIPTERS.COM
LocatorService.com
LuxuryLoo.com
MedicalPractice.org
MaterialWelding.com
MaterialWelding.org
MiniToilet.com
MiniToilets.com
MobileBathroom.com
MobileFieldHospital.com
MobileToilet.com
MorningShower.com
NationalToilet.com
NationalToilets.com
NoflushUrinal.com
NOFlushUrinals.com
OutdoorFestivals.com
Papersellers.com
PaperSuppliers.com
PayToilets.com
PharmaceuticalDisposal.com
Pharmaceuticals.org
PharmaceuticalsInc.com
PharmaceuticalWaste.com
PHYSICALLYDISABLED.COM
PlasticToilets.com
PODRENTAL.COM
Podrentls.com
PodsForRent.com
PorcelainFixture.com
PorcelainFixtures.com
PorcelainSink.com
Porcelaintoilet.com
PorcelainToilets.com

POCKETHANDSANITIZER.COM
POCKETHANDSANITIZERS.COM

$360.00
$350.00
$1,300.00
$2,400.00
$700.00
$700.00
$3,800.00
$1,300.00
$3,000.00
$2,700.00
$1,900.00
$450.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,400.00
$190.00
$2,500.00
$950.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00
$33,000.00
$6,600.00
$740.00
$370.00
$30.00
$3,600.00
$350.00
$1,600.00
$1,300.00
$550.00
$2,100.00
$2,300.00
$720.00
$170.00
$1,700.00
$770.00
$2,000.00
$540.00
$1,000.00
$70.00
$1,500.00
$250.00
$280.00
$1,300.00
$880.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$100.00
$380.00
$100.00
$490.00
$250.00
$17,000.00
$1,900.00
$980.00
$7,700.00
$670.00
$1,800.00
$2,900.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$1,600.00
$980.00
$980.00
$1,300.00
$2,300.00
$240.00
$380.00
$220.00

2,400
6,600
33,100
201,000
60,500
2,400
14,800
1,300
3,600
590
210
2400
22,200
2,400
110,000
12,100
18,100
9,900
8,100
22,200
165,000
135,000
2,400
260
36
720
18,100
550,000
22,200
2,400
0
135,000
880
170
3,600
90,500
0
1,000,000
60,500
60,500
6,600
720
8,100
1,600
27,100
8,100
2,400
1,300
210
170
5,400
3,600
74,000
1,000
8,100
4,090,000
201,000
5,400
40,500
880
6,600
5,400
4,400
1,300
1,300
22,200
6,600
720
1,300
720

1.72
$2.00
$4.33

1.29

1.21

$1.60
$2.20
$0.81
$2.26
2.92
7.42
4.19
$1.74
1.41
0.91
1.38
1.47
3.31
$1.39
$2.78
$2.47
2.07
$2.74
$2.15
$4.41
$1.02
$0.93
$4.13
$2.67

$3.40
$3.03
$0.10
$0.89
$1.33
$0.00
$10.45
$1.29
$1.29
$0.87
$1.53
$2.07
$1.82
$3.16
$0.74
$3.12
$1.96
$2.80
$2.56
$1.06
$0.45
$1.77
$1.55
$2.26
$1.88
$2.01
$4.74
$1.85
$1.25
$6.56
$6.36
$6.54
$1.30
$1.30
$1.59
$1.02
$1.15
$2.20
$2.06

2400
18100

140

110

$0.10
$0.00
$9.03
$1.69
$1.08
$1.75
$1.20
$1.68
$0.55
$2.21
$0.00
$2.00
$4.17
$0.00
$0.10
$0.00
$1.12
$1.07
$1.72
$0.95
$3.49
$2.61
$2.26
$3.89
$2.12
$5.49
$0.10
$0.24
$5.56
$2.33
$0.0
$5.21
$4.16
$0.10
$0.10
$1.50
$0.00
$7.76
$1.97
$1.97
$0.72
$0.75
$4.34
$3.17
$2.06
$0.31
$0.98
$0.00
$2.91
$2.75
$1.44
$1.04
$3.85
$1.64
$2.64
$2.03
$0.10
$5.35
$5.57
$1.31
$5.78
$5.27
$5.75
$0.96
$0.96
$1.42
$1.73
$1.66
$2.23
$1.33

260

1,900

2,400
18,100
880
210

140

800
320
210

110
390
110
170
170

1,600



PortableAccommodations.com
PortableBathrooms.com
PortableBuildings.com
PORTABLECHEMICALTOILET.COM

PORTABLECHEMICALTOILETS.COM

PORTABLEDOCKS.COM
PortableEyeWash.com
PORTABLEFENCE.COM
PORTABLEFENCES.COM
PortableHoldingTanks.com
PortaJohn.com
Porta-John.com
PORTABLEJOHNS.COM
PortableLoo.com
PortableOuthouse.com
PortablePod.com
PorablePods.com
PortaPottie.com
PORTABLRESTROOM.COM
PortableRestrooms.com
PortableSanitation.com
PORTABLESCAFFOLDING.COM
PORTABLESEPTICTANK.COM
PortableShed.com
PortableShelter.com
PortableShowers.com
PORTABLESOLUTION.COM
PORTABLETOILETBUSINESS.COM
PortableToilet.com
PortableToilets.com
PORTABLETOILETHIRE.COM
PortableToilet.info
PortabletToiletRental.com
PortableToilets.org
PortableToiletSales.com
PortableToiletServices.com
PortableToiletTrailer.com
PORTABLETOILETTRAILERS.COM
Portalon.com
PORTAJOHN.NET
PORTAJOHN.ORG
Portaloo.com
PortalLoos.com
PortaPottie.com
PortaPottyRentals.com
PortoJohn.com
PortoLets.com
PrisonToilets.com
Publictoilets.com
PrisonToilets.com
RegulationCompliance.com
RentACan.com
ReplacementToilet.com
Replacementtoilets.com
RestroomBuildings.com
RetainerWall.com
RetainerWalls.com
ROADBARRICADES.COM
sanitaryfixtures.com
SanitationBusiness.com
SanitationCompany.com
SANITATIONSUPPLY.COM
SANITATIONSYSTEM.COM
Sanitizers.com
Sanitizing.com
Sanogram.com
SatisfyYourRequirements.com
ScaffoldingSuppliers.com
Seawalls.com
SecurityBuildings.com

$720.00
$4,100.00
$38,000.00
$650.00
$140.00
$1,300.00
$650.00
$9,300.00
$4,400.00
$220.00
$1,200.00
$290.00
$1,400.00
$1,100.00
$1,700.00
$300.00
$1,700.00
$2,500.00
$6,100.00
$49,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,300.00
$470.00
$3,700.00
$2,800.00
$13,000.00
$340.00
$540.00
$165,000.00
$110,000.00
$2,100.00
$70.00
$3,800.00
$210.00
$1,700.00
$480.00
$920.00
$840.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$220.00
$3,100.00
$820.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$810.00
$560.00
$480.00
$560.00
$480.00
$1,100.00
$460.00
$560.00
$630.00
$1,800.00
$3,000.00
$1,200.00
$510.00
$280.00
$420.00
$520.00
$220.00
$970.00
$7,500.00
$8,600.00
$1,200.00
$1,100.00
$4,800.00
$20,000.00
$980.00

5,400
12,100
110,000
1,300
720
27,100
2,400
12,100
8,100
1,300
12,100
12,100
590
40,500
590
18,100
22,200
9,900
60,500
60,500
40,000
1,300
720
12,100
14,800
6,600
8,100
590
135,000
110,000
22,200
13,500
27,100
110,000
480
480
1300
1000
6,600
12,100
12,100
18,100
14,800
9,900
18,100
8,100
480
1,600
74,000
1,600
22,200
368,000
60,500
6,600
720
6,600
5,400
880
4,400
3,600
8,100
18,100
5,400
246,000
301,000
110
1,300
6,600
33,100
5,400

$2.05
$3.41
$3.08
$0.95
$1.08
$1.32
$5.24
$1.81
$1.88
$0.89
$2.56
$2.56
$2.79
$1.31
$1.74
$5.39
$6.24
$2.39
$2.75
$2.65
$2.01
$1.52
$1.46
$2.06
$1.16
$1.44
$3.14
$3.30
$2.26
$2.39
$3.71
$2.26
$3.29
$2.39
$2.63
$3.93
$4.40
$4.76
$2.60
$2.56
$2.56
$1.57
$1.81
$2.39
$2.83
$2.59
$1.97
$1.08
$2.42
$1.08
$5.78
$1.98
$1.70
$1.39
$3.20
$2.00
$2.03
$3.79
$2.17
$2.35
$2.64
$1.88
$1.78
$1.90
$1.91
$4.02
$0.12
$2.16
$1.83
$7.77

390

8100

$5.46
$3.58
$2.52
$1.04
$0.77
$3.30
$4.14
$2.14
$2.53
$1.31
$2.74
$2.74
$2.79
$0.40
$1.57
$4.74
$7.83
$1.64
$3.91
$4.78
$3.00
$1.48
$1.36
$1.34
$1.38
$1.35
$0.00
$2.68
$1.44
$1.92
$2.43
$1.44
$3.73
$1.92
$2.88
3.34
4.35
4.21
$2.90
$2.74
$2.74
$1.40
$1.36
$1.64
$2.98
$4.21
$2.46
$0.26
$2.78
$0.26
$4.42
$3.46
$3.46
$3.12
$3.33
$2.30
$2.40
$4.40
$0.00
$7.26
$3.18
$0.73
$2.18
$3.86
$3.04
$4.93
$16.00
$2.24
$1.98
$3.61

390
880
8,100

390
110
140
720
170
260
1,300
1,300

110

1,000
0

210
8,100
4,400
1,600
8,100
1,600
4,400

140

210

390

480

1,300
1,300

1,900

170

520
110
170
590
1,300

260
720



SEPTICTANKSERVICE.COM
ShowerBuilding.com
SmokingShelter.com
SolidWasteRemoval.com
StotageModule.com
SURPLUSSALE.OOM
TemporaryAccommodation.com
TemporaryShelter.com
TemporaryStructure.com
ThomasCrapper.com
Toilet.org
ToiletBlog.com
ToiletBreak.com
ToiletBuilding.com
ToiletBusiness.com
ToiletCabin.com
ToiletChat.com
ToiletChemical.com
ToiletChemicals.com
TOILETDEODORIZERS.COM
ToiletDepot.com
TOILETFIXTURE.COM
ToiletForSale.com
ToiletGuide.com
Toilethabit.com
ToiletHistory.com
ToiletinaBox.com
Toiletkit.com
ToiletKits.com
ToiletLocks.com
ToiletManufacturer.com
ToiletMat.com
ToiletOutlet.com
ToiletPage.com
Toiletpurchase.com
Toilets.com
toiletrental.com
ToiletSale.com
ToiletSales.com
ToiletSeatCleaner.com
ToiletSuites.com
ToiletSigns.com
ToiletTips.com
ToiletsOnLine.com
ToiletsPlus.com
ToiletsPortable.com
ToiletSolutions.com
ToiletsRUs.com
ToiletSite.com
ToiletStore.com
ToiletSuites.com
ToiletTrailer.com
ToiletTrailers.com
TrafficBarricade.com
TrafficBarriers.com
TrashCollector.com
TruckstopLocator.com
UnisexBathroom.com
UnusualToilets.com
UsedToilets.com
VictorianPorcelain.com
VipToilets.com
WashOurHands.com
WhatALoad.com
WasteHaulers.com
WasteManagementonline.com
WasteRemovalService.com
WaterlessToilet.com
WaterlessToilets.com
WeldingSupplies.com

$2,900.00
$180.00
$3,500.00
$2,100.00
$690.00
$710.00
$560.00
$1,700.00
$660.00
$350.00
$17,000.00
$270.00
$1,400.00
$1,600.00
$2,000.00
$870.00
$280.00
$290.00
$1,700.00
$250.00
$50.00
$290.00
$600.00
$870.00
$400.00
$480.00
$170.00
$1,700.00
$2,200.00
$1,300.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,200.00
$770.00
$350.00
$496,000.00
$400.00
$2,700.00
$1,400.00
$420.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$80.00
$1,100.00
$230.00
$360.00
$1,100.00
$200.00
$20.00
$2,100.00
$1,200.00
$2,500.00
$7,600.00
$3,500.00
$2,300.00
$1,900.00
$1,700.00
$1,400.00
$280.00
$780.00
$340.00
$1,100.00
$640.00
$2,500.00
$4,500.00
$280.00
$1,500.00
$2,800.00
$1,900.00
$1,100.00

18,100
14,800
5,400
22,200
4,400
49,500
33,100
6,600
9,900
12,100
9,140,000
6,600
3,600
8,100
6,600
4,400
27,100
14,800
4,400
1,300
22,200
6,600
22,200
8,100
1300
8100
9,900
22,200
14,800
3,600
12,100
8,100
6,600
4,400
9,900
1,830,000
40,500
22,000
5,400
1,600
12,100
40,500
27,100
1,900
1,000
110,000
2,900
320
22,200
8,100
12,100
8,100
5,400
1,600
6,600
90,500
1,000
4,400
1,000
4,400
2,900
1,000
2,400
151,000,000
8,100
1,000
9,900
3,600
1,600
135,000

$10.96
$1.40
$4.26
$3.79
$2.96
$1.02
$2.65
$1.99
$4.44
$1.50
$1.35
$1.81
$0.86
$2.03
$2.73
$0.97
$1.23
$1.10
$1.52
$1.22
$0.72
$2.28
$1.74
$0.99
$1.78
$1.60
$1.04
$0.94
$1.14
$1.20
$2.18
$1.05
$1.06
$1.32
$1.47
$1.45
$3.44
$1.69
$1.73
$2.02
$1.52
$1.92
$0.96
$1.86
$1.25
$2.38
$1.99
$1.47
$1.52
$1.75
$1.52
$3.58
$4.40
$4.13
$4.39
$3.58
$1.72
$2.89
$1.22
$1.13
$0.42
$3.07
$1.27
$0.95
$5.24
$5.48
$4.10
$1.46
$1.52
$0.98

$13.78
$1.12
$3.81
$5.68
$3.19
$1.57
$0.10
$2.70
$3.99
$0.10
$1.54
$0.52
$0.10
$0.10
$6.76
$0.31
$0.26
$0.52
$0.72
$1.06
$1.17
$2.62
$1.66
$0.95
$1.91
$2.37
$0.69
$0.94
$1.11
$0.70
$1.05
$1.24
$1.99
$0.00
$1.15
$2.08
$3.72
$1.36
$1.38
$1.78
$3.18
$1.94
$2.21
$1.57
$0.00
$2.03
$4.73
$1.80
$11.00
$3.61
$3.18
$4.12
$3.82
$3.60
$5.50
$3.03
$2.03
$1.10
$1.23
$0.79
$0.31
$2.84
$0.10
$0.10
$3.85
$2.95
$4.18
$1.47
$1.69
$0.92

720

720
260

170

720

320

480
9,882
110,000

170

260

170
320

0

320
210
140
480
480

0

0

0
27,100
140
320
110
210
880
4,400
0

170
110
110

0

0

0

260
880
110
110
140
140
1,000
480
480

0

210

0

210

0

0

320

0

260
1,000
590
18,100



Totals $1,365,160.00 173,675,516 $2.27 325,112 $2.38 328,588
This document reflects our initial Taffic Analysis of 279 of our domain inventory.
Columns C - E - G are monthly Searches
Columns D & F are what advertisers will pay per click



